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Faculty and administrative staff are paid on the last day of the month (varies 

if the last day of the month falls on a weekend or holiday). 

Controller’s Office / Payroll Contacts: 

Robin Saindon, Ext. 3584, rsaindon@bowdoin.edu 

Lynne Toussaint, Ext. 3843, ltoussai@bowdoin.edu 

 

2021 PAY DATES 

Friday, January 29 

Friday, February 26 

Wednesday, March 31 

Friday, April 30 

Friday, May 28  

Wednesday, June 30 

Friday, July 30 

Tuesday, August 31 

Thursday, September 30 

Friday, October 29 

Tuesday, November 30 

Thursday, December 30  
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